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ORDERING INFORMATION  MODEL :  R7C-YS4

PLEASE FILL IN THIS SECTION 
 

 
Model 

Company 

Name 

P/O No. 

FACTORY USE ONLY 
 

 
Job No.   

Ser No.  to  

Sales 

 

Specify the items you want to change.  Default setting will be used if not specified. 
DEFAULT shows values in case of nothing specified. 

■ OUTPUT AT THE LOSE OF COMMUNICATION 

ITEM SET VALUE DEFAULT VALUE  

OUTPUT AT 

THE LOSE OF 

COMMUNICATION 

□ Hold the output 

(maintains the last data received normally) 
Hold the output  

□ Reset the output (to –15 %) 

 

■ BAUD RATE 

ITEM SET VALUE DEFAULT VALUE  

BAUD RATE 

□ 156 kbps 

156 kbps  

□ 625 kbps 

□ 2.5 Mbps 

□ 5 Mbps 

□ 10 Mbps 

 

■ STATION ADDRESS 

AVAILABLE VALUE SET VALUE DEFAULT VALUE  

1 to 64  
0  

 

■ SCALING 

Set zero and full scale to each channel (zero scale to full scale) 

CHANNEL AVAILABLE VALUE SET VALUE DEFAULT VALUE  

OUTPUT 0 -32000 to +32000 to 0 to 10000  

OUTPUT 1 -32000 to +32000 to 0 to 10000  

OUTPUT 2 -32000 to +32000 to 0 to 10000  

OUTPUT 3 -32000 to +32000 to 0 to 10000  

 

 

Approved by 
(Sales office) 
Issued by 
(Sales office) 

 

 


